Ceiling Diffusers
air master
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
ISO 9002 certified company
Chapter6
A.Square ceiling diffusers.
1. One way throw..........................: ACD1+D.......6.1
2. Two way throw..........................: ACD2+D.......6.2

Order as : ACD4+D-450 x 450 – 60 – B.
False ceiling sizes:
How to order:
W = width in mm
D = Depth in mm
150
150
225
225
300
300
375
375
450
450
525
525
600
600
Duct size in mm x mm
False ceiling opening size
150 x 150
230 x 230
225 x 225
305 x 305
300 x 300
380 x 380
375 x 375
455 x 455
450 x 450
530 x 530
525 x 525
605 x 605
600 x 600
680 x 680
Model
ACD1
ACD2
ACD3
ACD4
ACD2C
Accessories
D = Damper
F = Filter
E = Equalizing grid
Finish
A = Anodized aluminium finish
B = RAL9010
C = Other RAL colours.
Size
Specify duct
opening size in
mm x mm
Quantity
Specify the
quantity in
numbers
Ceiling Diffusers
air master
6.11
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
ISO 9002 certified company
Supply air square ceiling diffuser
– One way throw